7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

12:15 PM

12:20 PM

1:30 PM

Afternoon

FEDERAL MANAGERS ASSOCIATION
MANAGEMENT TRAINING SEMINAR

Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Hilton Alexandria Old Town
Alexandria, Virginia
Breakfast

Welcome and Announcements

Generation Why
Adam Henckler, Chapter 6, Portsmouth Naval Shipyard

BREAK

Walking the Walk on Merit System Principles
Conor Dirks, Partner, Shaw, Bransford & Roth

BREAK

Decisions. The Big Ones and Not So Much.

Zina Sutch, Assistant Administrator at the Small Business Administration

Patrick Malone, Director, Key Executive Leadership Programs, American University
BREAK

The Adjacent Possible

Vincent Stamper, FMA Region 4 Director,

Chapter 14 Treasurer, Puget Sound Naval Shipyard

CLOSING REMARKS

FMA Awards Luncheon

Depart for National Archives
Metro Yellow Line — 7 stops to Archives/Navy Memorial Station

Tour National Archive



