

FEDERAL MANAGERS ASSOCIATION MANAGEMENT TRAINING SEMINAR

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Hilton Alexandria Old Town Alexandria, Virginia

7:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Welcome and Announcements
8:05 AM	Generation Why Adam Henckler, Chapter 6, Portsmouth Naval Shipyard
9:00 AM	BREAK
9:10 AM	Walking the Walk on Merit System Principles Conor Dirks, Partner, Shaw, Bransford & Roth
10:00 AM	BREAK
10:10 AM	Decisions. The Big Ones and Not So Much. Zina Sutch, Assistant Administrator at the Small Business Administration Patrick Malone, Director, Key Executive Leadership Programs, American University
11:10 AM	BREAK
11:20 AM	The Adjacent Possible Vincent Stamper, FMA Region 4 Director, Chapter 14 Treasurer, Puget Sound Naval Shipyard
12:15 PM	CLOSING REMARKS
12:20 PM	FMA Awards Luncheon
1:30 PM	Depart for National Archives Metro Yellow Line – 7 stops to Archives/Navy Memorial Station
Afternoon	Tour National Archive